4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 131327
2 44° 27

: .05.2025
el : 02.05.2025
05.2025

e : 02.
ati: 27

0338213F
0240502F
0338209M
0338226M
0338235M
0240522M
0240505M
0338233M
0338205M
0240543M
0338224M
1230956F
0240537M
0240507M
0240529M
0240510M
0240514F
0240527F
0240536F
0240511F
0240513F
0338203F
0338246F
0240517F
0338225F
1230959F
0240506F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:40 GPS
:40 +0
:40 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DAGF8039 | 02.05 18
|DAGF8027 | 02.05 18
|DA1AO843 | 02.05 18
|DA1IAOBAYS | 02.05 18
|DA1IAO990 | 02.05 18
|DA1IAOSE9 | 02.05 18
|[DA1IAO97D | 02.05 18
|DA1IAO8B4 | 02.05 18
|DA1IAOBEO | 02.05 18
|DA1IAO8SD | 02.05 18
|DA1AO8D8 | 02.05 18
|DA17238E | 02.05 18
|DA1AO8D2 | 02.05 18
|DA1IAOB35 | 02.05 18:
|DALECCFEF7 | 02.05 18
| DAADO4A7 | 02.05 18
|DA6F8359 | 02.05 18
|[DA175E11 | 02.05 18
| DA6F82D9 | 02.05 18
|DA4958DC | 02.05 18
| DAGF80C4 | 02.05 18
| DAGFS80EC | 02.05 18
|DA1IF812E | 02.05 18
| DAGF8406 | 02.05 18
| DAGF81F5 | 02.05 18
|[DA175Ce6D | 02.05 18
|DAGF8021 | 02.05 18

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 23338

Benzing 48908242 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

03, 05,2025 04322

| SERVER |

stanemir codrin

22° 54" 7.2

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

244155
8000A337

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225492_1746209560.pdf

